111111
RACCORDI PP • PP FITTINGS
AZIENDA ITALIANA RACCORDI PVC - PP - PE
12
EDILIZIA  •  BUILDING
1	Pozzetti monolitici
2 Coperchi, griglie e telai
3 Canalette

Features:
-	 abrasion and corrosion resistant
-	 resistant to sudden changes in temperature
-	 smooth surface without obstacles to the water flow
-	 draining outlets on the bottom
-	 light and manageable during the installation
-	 modular
A
B
C
Channel
A B H L
Uscita / Outlet
V
Uscita / Outlet
CG13050H07 130x500 500 130 75 -- 50
CG13050H14 130x500 500 130 140 -- 50
CG20050H16 200x500 500 200 160 -- 63/75/90
CGPVC13050H14 130x500 535 130 140 -- --
CG10100H03 100x1000 1000 100 35 40 40/50/63/75/80
CG10100H05 100x1000 1000 100 50 40 40/50/63/75/80
CG13100H05 130x1000 1000 130 50 -- 75/80/100
CG13100H07 130x1000 1000 130 75 -- 75/100
CG13100H15 130x1000 1000 130 150 -- 75/100
CG20100H07 200x1000 1000 200 75 Griglia PP 63/75
Griglia ghisa 50/63 75/80/90/100/110
CG20100H15 200x1000 1000 200 150 Griglia PP 75/100
Griglia ghisa 80/100/110 75/80/90/100/110/125

3.	 revolving frame
4.	 square grate made of PP or
5.	 square grate made of stainless steel
Usage: Collection of water inside the house.
It is possible to rotate the grate to fit with the
flooring and with the direction of the drain wa-
ter.
The floor drain is available in two versions: one
has the grate made of PP and the other one has
the grate made of stainless steel.
1
2
3
4
4a
CHL10/40-50 100x100 40 50 82 0,55 0,60
CHL15/40-50 150x150 40 50 72 0,60 0,65
CHL20/50 200x200 - 50 72 - 0,65
CHL25/63 250x250 - 63 90 - 0,80
CHL30/80 300x300 - 80 110 - 0,90
1
(mm)(mm)
2
(mm)

3. Una griglia satinata amovibile
It is made of PVC and it is UV ray resistant.
This trapped floor drain is used to collect
water from balconies and flat roofs.
It is available in white, grey and dark grey
and it perfectly fit with the external pla-
ces.
It consists of three parts:
1. The semicircular body, which ends in an
angle. It is available in Ø 80, 100 and 110,
both for the upper inlet and the outlet.
2. An inner part which joins the upper
inlet, forming a siphon.
3. A removable grate.
1
H H1 CHB080 80 80 150 61 1,00
CHB100 100 100 173 75 1,30
CHB110 110 110 191 83 1,50
(mm)
1
(mm)
H

meteoriche provenienti da colonne plu-
viali.
La paratia scorrevole posta inter-
namente garantisce la sifonatu-
ra impedendo la fuoriuscita di cat-
tivi odori dal sistema di gronda.
Provvisto del coperchio di ispezione.
Trapped rainwater gully
Made of PP, this gully is used to collect the
rainwater coming from the gutter pipes.
The sliding inner bulkhead works as siphon,
impeding the leakage of bad odours from
the gutter drainage system. It can be ea-
sily inspected and cleaned through the re-
movable cover.
PPL100 100 80 100 215 227 100 1,20
PPL110 110 90 110 215 227 100 1,40
PPL125 125 100 125 295 310 153 3,00
(mm)
1
(mm)
H

TG30V 300x300 1150 5 -- 600 12,00
TG40V 400x400 2640 5 -- 345 26,00
TG55BV 550x550 4950 4 160 60,00
26
EDILIZIA  •  BUILDING
Chiusino sifonato in PP grigio con scarico verticale interno
Trapped grey PP floor drain with inner vertical outlet
CHV10 100X100 32/40 110 150 6300 1,00
CHV15 150X150 40/50/63 300 50 2100 1,60
CHV20 200X200 75/80/100/110 530 18 756 3,50
CHV25 250X250 110/125 650 12 504 4,50
CHV30 300x300 110/125/160 1130 6 252 6,00
CODE USCITA/OUTLET gr.
Chiusino orientabile sifonato in PP grigio con scarico laterale
Adjustable trapped grey PP floor drain with side outlet
CHL10/40 100x100 40 208 50 2100 3,00
CHL10/50 100x100 50 212 50 2100 3,00
CHL15/40 150x150 40 260 34 1428 4,50
CHL15/50 150x150 50 265 34 1428 4,50
CHL20/50 200x200 50 430 18 756 7,00
CHL25/63 250x250 63 810 10 420 12,00
CHL30/80 300x300 80 1170 5 210 15,00
CODE USCITA/OUTLET
Chiusino orientabile sifonato in PP grigio con scarico laterale e griglia inox
Adjustable trapped grey PP floor drain with side outlet and stainless steel grate
CHL10/40NX 100x100 40 208 50 2100 7,50
CHL10/50NX 100x100 50 212 50 2100 7,50
CHL15/40NX 150x150 40 350 34 1428 15,00
CHL15/50NX 150x150 50 352 34 1428 15,00
CODE USCITA/OUTLET
gr.
gr.
27
DRENAGGIO SUOLO • SOIL DRAINAGE  SYSTEM
Chiusino sifonato ribassato in PP grigio con scarico verticale interno
Trapped grey PP floor drain with inner vertical outlet
CHV10B 100x100 32/40 150 6300 1,50
CHV15B 150x150 40/50/63 46 1932 2,20
CODE USCITA/OUTLET
Chiusino orientabile sifonato ribassato in PP grigio con scarico laterale
Adjustable trapped grey PP floor drain with side outlet
CHL15/40B 150x150 40 240 40 1680 5,00
CODE USCITA/OUTLET
gr.
Chiusino orientabile sifonato in PP grigio con scarico laterale e griglia inox
Adjustable trapped grey PP floor drain with side outlet and stainless steel grate
CHL15/40BNX 150x150 40 355 40 1680 20,00
CODE USCITA/OUTLET
Chiusino sifonato in PP grigio con scarico verticale interno griglia inox
Trapped grey PP floor drain with inner vertical outlet and staineless steel grate
CHV10BNX 100X100 32/40 150 6300 10,00
CHV15BNX 150x150 40/50/63 46 1932 15,00
CODE USCITA/OUTLET
gr.
gr.
gr.
28
EDILIZIA  •  BUILDING
Chiusino sifonato angolare in PVC grigio / Grey PVC angle floor drain
CHB080   80   80 450 21 882 8,00
CHB100 100 100 775 12 504 11,00
CHB110 110 110 970 10 420 15,00
CODE ENTRATA/INLET USCITA/OUTLET gr.
Chiusino sifonato angolare in PVC avorio / Ivory PVC angle floor drain
CHB080A   80   80 450 21 882 8,00
CHB100A 100 100 775 12 504 11,00
CHB110A 110 110 970 10 420 15,00
CODE ENTRATA/INLET USCITA/OUTLET gr.
Chiusino sifonato angolare in PVC grigio scuro / Dark grey PVC angle floor drain
CHB080G   80   80 450 21 882 8,00
CHB100G 100 100 775 12 504 11,00
CHB110G 110 110 970 10 420 15,00
CODE ENTRATA/INLET USCITA/OUTLET gr.
Pozzetto pluviale sifonato in PP / PP trapped rainwater gully
PPL100 80/100 100 835 9 378 10,00
PPL110 90/110 110 850 9 378 12,00
PPL125 100 125 1845 3 126 28,00
PPL125B 125 125 1845 3 126 28,00
PPLEXP
80/90
100/110
120/125

gr.
gr.
gr.
PC20EXPE   200x200 1235 390 8,50
Pozzetto e coperchio per cavi elettrici in PP grigio con guarnizione e viti
Grey PP catch pit and cover for cable conduit with gasket and screws
CODE gr.
guarnizione e viti incluse
gasket and screws included
guarnizione e viti incluse
gasket and screws included
guarnizione e viti incluse
gasket and screws included
30
EDILIZIA  •  BUILDING
CG10100H03N 100x1000 35 1140  450 19,00
CG10100H05N 100x1000 50 1190  350 20,00
CG13100H05N   130x1000 50 1900  248 24,00
CG13100H07N   130x1000 75 2050  184 25,00
CG13100H15N   130x1000 150 2550  112 34,00
CODE
Canaletta e griglia in PP nero / Black PP channel + grate
gr.
H
CG20100H07N 200x1000 75 4250 115 60,00
CG20100H15N   200x1000 150 4850   65 65,00
CODE
Canaletta e griglia in ABS nero / Black ABS channel + grate
gr.H
CG10100H03NFZ 100x1000 35 1530  450 22,00
CG10100H05NFZ 100x1000 50 1580  350 23,00
CG13100H05NFZ   130x1000 50 2140  248 26,00
CG13100H07NFZ   130x1000 75 2290  184 28,00
CG13100H15NFZ   130x1000 150 2790  112 36,00
CODE
Canaletta in PP nero e griglia in ferro zincato
Black PP channel with galvanized iron grate
gr
H
CG20100H07NFZ   200x1000 75 4870  115 62,00
CG20100H15NFZ  200x1000 150 5470    65 69,00
CODE
Canaletta in ABS nero e griglia in ferro zincato
Black ABS channel with galvanized iron grate
grH
CG13100H07NGH 130x1000 75 9910 184 108,00
CG13100H15NGH 130x1000 150 10340 112 115,00
CG20100H07NGH 200x1000 75 15100 115 135,00
CG20100H15NGH   200x1000 150 15700   65 145,00
CODE
Canaletta in ABS nero e griglie in ghisa / Black ABS channel with cast iron grates
gr
H
CG10100H03NNX 100x1000 35 1530  450 30,00
CG10100H05NNX 100x1000 50 1580  350 32,00
CG13100H05NNX   130x1000 50 2140  248 35,00
CG13100H07NNX   130x1000 75 2290  184 36,00
CG13100H15NNX   130x1000 150 2790  112 45,00
CODE
Canaletta in PP nero e griglia inox
Black PP channel with stainless steel grate
gr
H
31
DRENAGGIO SUOLO • SOIL DRAINAGE  SYSTEM
TS10100H03 100x1000 30 40 25 200 2,50
TS10100H05 100x1000 50 40 28 150 2,50
TS13100H05 130x1000 50 50/60 28 150 3,00
TS13100H07 130x1000 75 50/75 29 100 3,50
TS13100H15 130x1000 150 75 36 50 4,00
TS20100H07 200x1000 75 50 5,00
TS20100H15 200x1000 150 30 6,00
CODE
Tappo per canalette / Cap for channels
gr.H
USCITA/OUTLET
CG10100H03 100x1000 35 1140  450 22,00
CG10100H05 100x1000 50 1190  350 23,00
CG13100H05 130x1000 50 1900  248 29,00
CG13100H07 130x1000 75 2050  184 30,00
CG13100H15 130x1000 150 2550  112 39,00
CODE
Canaletta e griglia in PP grigio / Grey PP channel + grate
gr.
H
CG10100H03FZ 100x1000 35 1530  450 24,00
CG10100H05FZ 100x1000 50 1580  350 25,00
CG13100H05FZ 130x1000 50 2140  248 30,00
CG13100H07FZ 130x1000 75 2290  184 33,00
CG13100H15FZ 130x1000 150 2790 112 42,00
CODE
Canaletta in PP grigio e griglia in ferro zincato
Grey PP channel with galvanized iron grate
gr.
H
CG20100H07FZ 200x1000 75 4250 115 66,00
CG20100H15FZ  200x1000 150 4850    65 70,00
CODE
Canaletta in PP grigio e griglia in ferro zincato / Grey PP channel with galvanized iron grate
grH
CG10100H03NX 100x1000 35 1530  450 32,00
CG10100H05NX 100x1000 50 1580  350 34,00
CG13100H05NX 130x1000 50 2140  248 39,00
CG13100H07NX 130x1000 75 2290  184 42,00
CG13100H15NX 130x1000 150 2790 112 49,00
CODE
Canaletta in PP grigio e griglia inox
Grey PP channel with stainless steel grate
gr.

CODE gr.
H
CG13050H07   130x500 75 1010 24 480 12,00
CG13050H14   130x500 140 1305 18 360 14,00
CODE
Canaletta e griglia in PP grigio / Grey PP channel and grate
gr.H
CODE
Canaletta e griglia in PP grigio / Grey PP channel and grate
gr.
CG20050H16 2000x500 160 2200 10 200 22,00
CODE gr.
H
Tappo per canaletta in PP grigio / Grey PP cap for channel
TS13050H07           50 75 45 65 8320 2,00
TS13050H14        75/90 140 80 36 4608 3,00
TS20050H16   100/110 160 138 12 1536 3,50
CODE gr.
H
USCITA/OUTLET